
Business Name City, PA Point of Contact Phone Number Email Website
Simma International Berwyn Ihor Terleckyj 973-479-7110 i.terleckyj@verizon.net https://evaripapa.wixsite.com/simmappe
Bridge Lane Global, LLC Bethlehem Karin McMillen 646-234-9038 karin@bridgelaneglobal.com www.bridgelaneglobal.com 
Amerisan LLC Boothwyn Chester Boyt 267-475-3314 chester.b@amerisan.com  www.amerisanusa.com
Hartman Independent Company Canonsburg Andrew Hartman 724-816-6460 andrew@hartmannails.com www.hartmannails.com
PFP Industries LLC Canonsburg Bryan Schutt 412-296-2021 bryan.schutt@pfpindustries.com www.pfpindustries.com
Capitol Sanitizing LLC Carlisle Mike Moll 717-420-9400 mike@capitolsanitizing.com www.mcfallconsulting.com 
McKnight Medical Charleroi Donald Pieri 724-489-0411 donp.mcknightmed@gmail.com www.mcknightmedical.com
Proline Industrial Dixon Geri Lazar 816-604-0859 Geri@prolineindustrial.com www.prolineindustrial.com
JHS Medical, INC Duncannon Scott Green 866-823-8643 scott.green@jhsmed.com www.jhsmed.com
Brucelli Advertising Dunmore Scott Schoenberg 570-344-6623 scott@brucelli.com www.brucelli.com
Game Face Products East Stroudsburg Phil Williams 833-439-4737 Phil@gfgrooming.com www.gamefacegrooming.com
Logistics Plus Inc. Erie LP Med Team 855-843-7452 LPMed.WonderWomen@logisticsplus.net https://www.logisticsplus.net/covid/order-ppe-supplies/
Ramshield, Inc Exton Samantha Partovi 215-767-9731 sales@ramshieldinc.com www.ramshieldinc.com
Ambler Surgical, LLC Exton Tony Kroboth 484-874-4181 tkroboth@amblersurgical.com https://amblersurgical.com/catalogsearch/result/?q=opti-cide
Griff Applied Laminates Fallsington Alex Phinn 215-428-1075 APHINN@PAPERANDFILM.COM www.thegriffnetwork.com
Grapevine Laundry and linens Folsom Mary Beth  Graml 814-217-9288 marybeth@grapevinelaundryandlinens.com grapevinelaundryandlinens.com
Solvent Solutions Harleysville Ernesto Di Siro 267-416-0236 Service@SolventSolutionsUS.com www.SolventSolutionsUS.com
Jace Industries Indiana Dave Brocious 724-840-5951 support@jaceindustries.com jaceindustries.com
B and B Products Manufacturing LLC King of Prussia Brian Barr 570-299-7033 bb7269@msn.com www.carribeanmistproducts.com
Lindenmeyr Munroe King of Prussia Jason Shugar 267-274-8020 jshugar@lindenmeyr.com www.lindenmeyrmunroe.com
Apex Advertising, Inc Lancaster Becky Sahd 717-283-4108 becky@apexadv.com www.apexadv.com
ALTA Personal Protection Equipment Malvern David Lowry 610-453-5424 dl171717@hotmail.com www.altapersonalprotectionequipment.com
Mar-Korp Inc McKeesport Meighan Mrvos 412-496-4200 meighan@markorp.com www.markorp.com
Lico Inc McKeesport Sam Lichtenstein 412-418-5468 sam@Licochem.com www.Licochem.com
UniqueSource Products & Services Mechanicsburg Brenda Bonafair 717-805-0932 Bbonafair@uniquesource.com www.uniquesource.com
Americhem Middletown Thomas Graham 717-648-7869 tgraham@americhem.net www.americhem.net
Winthorpe Enterprises, LLC Milford James Mulhare 570-832-3840 jim@winentllc.com www.winentllc.com
Wenning Branding Monroeville Eric Wenning 412-292-8776 info@wenningbranding.com www.wenningbranding.com
ESI Equipment Inc Montgomeryville John Evans 267-803-1440 jke@esiequipment.com www.esiequipment.com
Adiya Pharma Inc Montgomeryville Kaushik Patel 267-786-8538 kaushikvpatel@adiyapharma.com http://www.adiyapharma.com/
One Stop Safety Consulting Moon Township Kim Page 412-329-7270 kim@ossafety.com www.ossafety.com
D.H. Bertenthal & Sons, Inc. Morgan Steve Bertenthal 412-478-1676 Steve@dhclean.com www.dhclean.com
Rigmaids LLC Muncy David Pfleegor 570-220-0001 david@rigmaids.com www.rigmaids.com
Wesco International Inc Murrysville Nicholas Myers 724-600-4809 nmyers@wescodist.com buy.wesco.com 
Medical Source Inc. New Castle William Brown 724-652-9060 brownw1@medicalsourceonline.com
Always Advancing Newtown Ryan O’Keefe 267-614-0204 ryan@alwaysadvancing.net www.alwaysadvancing.net 
Secure Components Norristown Stephan Halper 484-881-3125 stephan@securecomponents.com
Suburban Trend Movement Norristown Yoon Jung 215-620-5509 ejung83@gmail.com
Anesthesia Services & Products Inc Oxford Rich Autieri 267-918-9036   rja@asap-inc.com   www.ASAP-INC.com
3BG Marketing Solutions Philadelphia  BriƩany Congdon 215-260-3870 brittany@3bgmarketingsolutions.com
One Click Health Philadelphia Matthew Strubel 215-464-7304 matt@oneclickdme.com https://www.oneclickdme.com/
Mediex USA Philadelphia Weaver Simmons 215-385-1372 weaver@mediexglobal.com www.medi-ex.com
Midlab Inc. Philadelphia Brian Jones 609-668-0567 Brian.Jones@midlab.com www.midlab.com
Gnosko Bio, LLC Philadelphia Wills Wendel 610-715-3783 Wills.wendel@gnoskobio.com www.gnoskobio.com
ECT Inc Pottstown Bruce Tassone 610-239-5120 btassone@ectinc.net ectinc.net
Office Service Company Reading Matthew Barbour 610-926-9850 matthew@officeservicecompany.com
Imperial Sales & Marketing, LLC Richboro Richard Blum 215-378-7200 Creativesales11@verizon.net www.Imperialppe.com
PPE Medical Supplies Salix Eric Presser 814-244-1407 epresser@everything-ice.com www.ppemedicalsupplies.com
Cedar Park Group Inc Scranton Samantha Terline 347-886-7063 info@cedarparkgroup.com www.cedarparkgroup.com
EZ DISSAN, LLC Slippery Rock Todd Campbell 724-333-6154 Todd@ezdissan.com www.ezdissan.com
Richter Drafting & Office Supply Co. Inc. Souderton Al Richter 215-723-3900 sales@richteronline.com www.richteronline.com/
Serica Health Swarthmore Dez Erseker 610-999-6096 hello@sericahealth.com www.sericahealth.com 
Zee Company Wallingford James Booth 484-390-0511 james.booth@vincitgroup.com www.vincitgroup.com
Vizi Warminster Michael Loughran 267-404-7406 Mloughran@vizirocks.com www.ViziRocks.com
Whirley DrinkWorks Warren Jared Charbonneau 800-825-5575 JCHARBONNEAU@whirleydrinkworks.com www.whirleydrinkworks.com
BlueStar-Ventures West Chester Brian Burlingame 215-589-8736 Brian@BlueStar-Ventures.com BlueStar-Ventures.com
Legacy Medical Sales York Jason Vogelsong 717-855-0570 jason@legacymedicalsales.com
PureLife Gloves LLC Hanover Omar Al-Midani 917-207-5786 omarm@purelifedental.com purelifedental.com
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GLW Solutions LLC Arizona Gary  White 310-867-1947 glwsolutions.glb@gmail.com www.glwsolutionsllc.com
Sensorydata Corp California Reuben Katz 858-525-5634 reuben@sensorydatacorp.com www.fireflowmasks.com
Rocky Mountain - TSG Colorado Karen Jefferson 303-359-3488 karen@rockymountain-tsg.com www.RockyMountain-TSG.com
Gallant/ Halo Florida Dan Levin 800-330-1343 gallantorlando@gmail.com www.HALO.com
MCT Pro Tools & Five Factory Group Florida Kevin DelValle 631-278-9127 Kdelvalle1231@gmail.com www.altocraft.com
Premier Automotive Export llc Florida John Felder 443-798-5824 john.felder@premierautomotiveexport.com Www.premierautomotiveexport.com
Drugstore Products Inc Florida Taylor Robbins 732-672-0441 robbins22@gmail.com www.dspsales.com
Premier Pharmaceuticals Idaho Jake Hanchey 208-639 -0241  jake@thepremierpharma.com https://thepremierpharma.com/
GALLS Kentucky Keith Wallace 859-800-1286 Wallace-keith@galls.com
NPMedical Massachusetts Deborah Gould 978-621-6952 deborah.gould@npmedical.com www.npmedical.com
Lpm Supply Inc. Michigan Ralph Little 248-292-2031 info@lpmsi.net Lpmsi.net
PCS Exotics Minnesota Andrew Miller 651-354-7742 pcs.exotics@gmail.com
Vanguard Pharma LLC New Jersey Dave  Iwanicki 518-708-3455 info@vanguardpharma.com Vanguardpharma.com
Select Safety Sales LLC New Jersey Matthew Kane 973-650-1512 mkane@selectsafetysales.com  www.selectsafetysales.com
Anderson Marketing Service, LLC New Jersey Wendy Anderson 973-725-6415 wendy@amktser.com www.amilcarecorp.com
FC Brands LLC New York Anna Pappas 336-409-0647 info@fullcirclehome.com https://fullcirclehome.com/
Proforma Boathouse Printing New York David Ferry 607-727-9540 david.ferry@proforma.com www.proforma.com/boathouse
Zinntex LLC New York Lynne Mann 732-842-7999 mannsales@zinntex.com
School Outfitters Ohio Kristy Lohmiller 800-260-2776 contracts@schooloutfitters.com www.schooloutfitters.com
epluno Ohio Loren Watson 800-249-5275 loren@epluno.com epluno.com
Distribu Inc. Texas Kevin Kopnisky 724-570-4507 kkopnisky@distribu.co www.distribu.co
Complete Environmental Products Texas Nikki Key 573-546-0203 nkey@cepsorbents.com www.cepsorbents.com 
Caremediks Texas Sohrab Mistry 972-402-0104 sohrabmistry@caremediks.com www.caremediks.com 
Green and Sustainable Services, LLC Texas Thomas Smith 940-597-3723 tsmith@grnserv.com www.grnserv.com

PPE - Disinfectants - Pennsylvania 

PPE - Disinfectants - Other US States 


